
1回戦

A組 ↓⼊⼒ B組 C組
釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗 釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗 釣座 番号 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗
1 A-1 所晃弘(トコロアキヒロ)[A-1] 8 負け 1 B-1 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-1] 6 負け 1 C-1 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[C-1] 9 負け
2 A-2 鈴⽊愛⼦(スズキアイコ)[A-2] 14 勝ち 2 B-2 松本俊(マツモトシュン)[B-2] 10 勝ち 2 C-2 ⼟屋昌史(ツチヤマサシ)[C-2] 10 勝ち
3 A-3 千葉栄⼀郎(チバエイイチロウ)[A-3] 13 負け 3 B-3 岸幸男(キシユキオ)[B-3] 3 負け 3 C-3 齋翔太(イツキショウタ)[C-3] 9 負け
4 A-4 ⾚⽻根悟(アカバネサトシ)[A-4] 15 勝ち 4 B-4 増⽥豪正(マスダトシマサ)[B-4] 12 勝ち 4 C-4 駒﨑佑典(コマザキユウスケ)[C-4] 10 勝ち
5 A-5 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[A-5] 6 負け 5 B-5 湯朝武(ユアサタケシ)[B-5] 2 負け 5 C-5 眞⽥幸典(サナダユキノリ)[C-5] 10 勝ち
6 A-6 吉⽥俊⼀(ヨシダシュンイチ)[A-6] 9 勝ち 6 B-6 星拓磨(ホシタクマ)[B-6] 7 勝ち 6 C-6 ⻄村実(ニシムラミノル)[C-6] 9 負け
7 A-7 岡⽥瑠⾐(オカダルイ)[A-7] 11.1 勝ち 7 B-7 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[B-7] 2 負け 7 C-7 吉永宗(ヨシナガソウ)[C-7] 1 負け
8 A-8 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[A-8] 11 負け 8 B-8 ⼩川貴朗(オガワタカアキ)[B-8] 7 勝ち 8 C-8 吉⽥和貴(ヨシダカズキ)[C-8] 7 勝ち
9 A-9 ⾼橋和美(タカハシカズミ)[A-9] 8 負け 9 B-9 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-9] 7.1 勝ち 9 C-9 池⾕達彦(イケヤタツヒコ)[C-9] 5 勝ち
10 A-10 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-10] 10 勝ち 10 B-10 武井智洋(タケイトモヒロ)[B-10] 7 負け 10 C-10 中野智之(ナカノトモユキ)[C-10] 4 負け
11 A-11 愛葉充(アイバマコト)[A-11] 10 負け 11 B-11 ⼩林真之(コバヤシマサユキ)[B-11] 8 負け 11 C-11 ⼤堀公之(オオホリキミユキ)[C-11] 7 勝ち
12 A-12 ⽚桐誠(カタギリマコト)[A-12] 15 勝ち 12 B-12 ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[B-12] 9 勝ち 12 C-12 中条崇(チュウジョウタカシ)[C-12] 6 負け
13 A-13 吉⽥誠(ヨシダマコト)[A-13] 13 勝ち 13 B-13 ⼩澤誠(オザワマコト)[B-13] 8 勝ち 13 C-13 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-13] 9 負け
14 A-14 ⼭⼝潤(ヤマグチジュン)[A-14] 11 負け 14 B-14 吉井公⼀(ヨシイコウイチ)[B-14] 7 負け 14 C-14 ⼩野正裕(オノマサヒロ)[C-14] 12 勝ち
15 A-15 川喜⽥聖城(カワキタマサキ)[A-15] 17 勝ち 15 B-15 ⽥中光彬(タナカミツアキ)[B-15] 10 勝ち 15 C-15 猿渡光⽣(サルワタリミツオ)[C-15] 10 勝ち
16 A-16 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[A-16] 15 負け 16 B-16 今野正明(コンノマサアキ)[B-16] 8 負け 16 C-16 倉川幸紀(クラカワユキノリ)[C-16] 6 負け
17 A-17 ⽵下貴⽣(タケシタタカオ)[A-17] 10 勝ち 17 B-17 渡辺和⾏(ワタナベカズユキ)[B-17] 7 負け 17 C-17 原島秀克(ハラシマヒデカツ)[C-17] 12 勝ち
18 A-18 ⾕⼝彰⼀(タニグチショウイチ)[A-18] 6 負け 18 B-18 染⾕雄⼀郎(ソメヤユウイチロウ)[B-18] 10 勝ち 18 C-18 清⽔俊⾏(シミズトシユキ)[C-18] 10 負け
19 A-19 渡辺靖(ワタナベヤスシ)[A-19] 9 負け 19 B-19 森親良(モリチカラ)[B-19] 6 勝ち 19 C-19 桜井博⼈(サクライヒロト)[C-19] 9 勝ち
20 A-20 武⽥将貴(タケダマサキ)[A-20] 19 勝ち 20 B-20 ⼩出侑史郎(コイデユウシロウ)[B-20] 4 負け 20 C-20 千藤卓(センドウタカシ)[C-20] 7 負け
21 A-21 下村浩之(シモムラヒロユキ)[A-21] 10 負け 21 B-21 江⽥祐輔(エダユウスケ)[B-21] 6 負け 21 C-21 平⼭剛(ヒラヤマツヨシ)[C-21] 9 勝ち
22 A-22 中村将久(ナカムラマサヒサ)[A-22] 12 勝ち 22 B-22 ⼭本健祐(ヤマモトケンスケ)[B-22] 7 勝ち 22 C-22 ⻲井清隆(カメイキヨタカ)[C-22] 5 負け
23 A-23 ⾼橋⼤希(タカハシダイキ)[A-23] 7 勝ち 23 B-23 渡邉申昌(ワタナベノブマサ)[B-23] 6 負け 23 C-23 齋藤穣(サイトウユタカ)[C-23] 4 負け
24 A-24 下城玲央(シモジョウレオ)[A-24] 4 負け 24 B-24 ⻑友王⼀(ナガトモキミヒト)[B-24] 8 勝ち 24 C-24 丹波和哉(タンバカズヤ)[C-24] 7 勝ち
25 A-25 ⼭村昌輝(ヤマムラマサキ)[A-25] 18 勝ち 25 B-25 楠貴⽃(クスノキタカト)[B-25] 9 負け 25 C-25 町⽥直哉(マチダナオヤ)[C-25] 18 勝ち
26 A-26 ⿊⽥康太(クロダコウタ)[A-26] 15 負け 26 B-26 鈴⽊響(スズキヒビキ)[B-26] 12 勝ち 26 C-26 島崎弘也(シマザキヒロヤ)[C-26] 6 負け
27 A-27 内⼭⼀成(ウチヤマカズナリ)[A-27] 17 勝ち 27 B-27 内⽥⾥空(ウチダリク)[B-27] 10 勝ち 27 C-27 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[C-27] 5 負け
28 A-28 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[A-28] 16 負け 28 B-28 島⽥駿(シマダスグル)[B-28] 5 負け 28 C-28 榎本勝(エノモトマサル)[C-28] 10 勝ち
29 A-29 林直秀(ハヤシナオヒデ)[A-29] 7 負け 29 B-29 杉江悠磨(スギエユウマ)[B-29] 10 勝ち 29 C-29 ⼭村道祐(ヤマムラミチスケ)[C-29] 3 負け
30 A-30 鶴⽥拓⺒(ツルダタクミ)[A-30] 14 勝ち 30 B-30 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-30] 9 負け 30 C-30 深⽥佳匡(フカダヨシマサ)[C-30] 7 勝ち
31 A-31 加藤久勝(カトウヒサカツ)[A-31] 14 勝ち 31 B-31 吉⽥⽂也(ヨシダフミヤ)[B-31] 7.1 勝ち 31 C-31 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[C-31] 8 負け
32 A-32 横⼭遼(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-32] 12 負け 32 B-32 寺⽥祥悟(テラダショウゴ)[B-32] 7 負け 32 C-32 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[C-32] 12 勝ち
33 A-33 加藤優(カトウマサル)[A-33] 11 勝ち 33 B-33 ⽣井拓哉(ナマイタクヤ)[B-33] 6 負け 33 C-33 迫⼝浩⼆(サコグチコウジ)[C-33] 11 勝ち
34 A-34 落合俊隆(オチアイトシタカ)[A-34] 8 負け 34 B-34 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[B-34] 7 勝ち 34 C-34 蓬⽥徹朗(ヨモギダテツロウ)[C-34] 5 負け
35 A-35 ⻘島康宏(アオシマヤスヒロ)[A-35] 2 負け 35 B-35 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[B-35] 4 勝ち 35 C-35 鈴⽊宏和(スズキヒロカズ)[C-35] 3 負け
36 A-36 時⽥敬太郎(トキタケイタロウ)[A-36] 14 勝ち 36 B-36 細川雄亮(ホソカワユウスケ)[B-36] 3 負け 36 C-36 秦宏司(シンヒロシ)[C-36] 5 勝ち
37 A-37 清⽔健⼀(シミズケンイチ)[A-37] 6 負け 37 B-37 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-37] 3.1 勝ち 37 C-37 ⼩澤良(オザワリョウ)[C-37] 6 負け
38 A-38 永⽥潤(ナガタジュン)[A-38] 7 勝ち 38 B-38 笠井敦(カサイアツシ)[B-38] 3 負け 38 C-38 君島正⼀(キミシマショウイチ)[C-38] 6.1 勝ち
39 A-39 児⽟祐介(コダマユウスケ)[A-39] 7 負け 39 B-39 森隆(モリタカシ)[B-39] 7 勝ち 39 C-39 ⼭形明弘(ヤマガタアキヒロ)[C-39] 6 負け
40 A-40 ⽥中陽⼀郎(タナカヨウイチロウ)[A-40] 7.1 勝ち 40 B-40 樋⾙雅也(ヒガイマサヤ)[B-40] 6 負け 40 C-40 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[C-40] 9 勝ち
41 A-41 ⼩原⼤祐(オバラダイスケ)[A-41] 1 負け 41 B-41 村⼭圭(ムラヤマケイ)[B-41] 3 負け 41 C-41 中村渉希(ナカムラショウキ)[C-41] 7 負け
42 A-42 杉本勝俊(スギモトカツトシ)[A-42] 5 勝ち 42 B-42 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[B-42] 7 勝ち 42 C-42 ⽩瀧順⼀(シラタキジュンイチ)[C-42] 7.1 勝ち
43 A-43 永井優哉(ナガイユウヤ)[A-43] 8.1 勝ち 43 B-43 川路浩司(カワジヒロシ)[b-43] 5.1 勝ち 43 C-43 本⽊勝(モトキマサル)[C-43] 5 勝ち
44 A-44 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[A-44] 8 負け 44 B-44 古内義男(フルウチヨシオ)[B-44] 5 負け 44 C-44 望⽉恵利⾹(モチヅキエリカ)[C-44] 1 負け
45 A-45 千藤素晴(センドウスバル)[A-45] 9 負け 45 B-45 松⼭博⼀(マツヤマヒロカズ)[B-45] 7 負け 45 C-45 ⼩林孝⾄(コバヤシタカシ)[C-45] 9 負け
46 A-46 ⽷久敦夫(イトヒサアツオ)[A-46] 10 勝ち 46 B-46 治々和諒(ジジワマコト)[B-46] 12 勝ち 46 C-46 ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[C-46] 12 勝ち
47 A-47 根津隆(ネヅタカシ)[A-47] 16 負け 47 B-47 藤⽥秀樹(フジタヒデキ)[B-47] 16 勝ち 47 C-47 ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-47] 5 負け
48 A-48 原忠(ハラタダシ)[A-48] 19 勝ち 48 B-48 清⽔正則(シミズマサノリ)[B-48] 8 負け 48 C-48 及川健太(オイカワケンタ)[C-48] 7 勝ち
49 A-49 井上智史(イノウエサトシ)[A-49] 21 勝ち 49 B-49 中野⼤樹(ナカノダイキ)[B-49] 19 勝ち 49 C-49 栗林政敏(クリバヤシマサトシ)[C-49] 9 負け
50 A-50 鈴⽊亮太(スズキリョウタ)[A-50] 18 負け 50 B-50 鈴⽊聖⼈(スズキマサト)[B-50] 11 負け 50 C-50 ⾦⼦修(カネコオサム)[C-50] 14 勝ち
51 A-51 柴⽥智和(シバタトモカズ)[A-51] 19 負け 51 B-51 強瀬直也(コワセナオヤ)[B-51] 8 負け 51 C-51 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-51] 15 負け
52 A-52 ⽵内祐太(タケウチユウタ)[A-52] 20 勝ち 52 B-52 池⽥佳昭(イケダヨシアキ)[B-52] 12 勝ち 52 C-52 藁科慶考(ワラシナヨシタカ)[C-52] 15.1 勝ち
53 A-53 ⾚川朋哉(アカガワトモヤ)[A-53] 22 勝ち 53 B-53 鈴⽊祥司(スズキショウジ)[B-53] 12 勝ち 53 C-53 下平太郎(シモダイラタロウ)[C-53] 8 勝ち
54 A-54 ⾼橋統⼀(タカハシタダカズ)[A-54] 11 負け 54 B-54 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[B-54] 10 負け 54 C-54 丹野裕介(タンノユウスケ)[C-54] 4 負け
55 A-55 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[A-55] 13 勝ち 55 B-55 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[B-55] 9 負け 55 C-55 楯義正(タテヨシマサ)[C-55] 4 負け
56 A-56 齋藤豊(サイトウユタカ)[A-56] 6 負け 56 B-56 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[B-56] 9.1 勝ち 56 C-56 各務稔(カガミミノル)[C-56] 9 勝ち
57 A-57 関紀彦(セキノリヒコ)[A-57] 12 負け 57 B-57 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[B-57] 5 負け 57 C-57 可児雅史(カニマサシ)[C-57] 5 負け
58 A-58 佐野亘彬(サノノブアキ)[A-58] 20 勝ち 58 B-58 ⼭本康裕(ヤマモトヤスヒロ)[B-58] 6 勝ち 58 C-58 瀧澤真⼀(タキザワシンイチ)[C-58] 6 勝ち
59 A-59 鈴⽊宏貴(スズキコウキ)[A-59] 6 負け 59 B-59 松⽥圭司(マツダケイジ)[B-59] 3.1 勝ち 59 C-59 ⿑藤寛史(サイトウヒロフミ)[C-59] 3 負け
60 A-60 遠⼭ひろみ(トオヤマヒロミ)[A-60] 9 勝ち 60 B-60 伊藤良(イトウリョウ)[B-60] 3 負け 60 C-60 指宿侑帆(イブスキユウホ)[C-60] 5 勝ち
61 A-61 横⼭諒(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-61] 20 負け 61 B-61 吉澤政弥(ヨシザワセイヤ)[B-61] 5 負け 61 C-61 ⾼⽊耕太郎(タカギコウタロウ)[C-61] 5 勝ち
62 A-62 増⽥有汰(マスダユウタ)[A-62] 21 勝ち 62 B-62 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[B-62] 7 勝ち 62 C-62 ⻄澤玲太(ニシザワリョウタ)[C-62] 4 負け
63 A-63 岡野祐也(オカノユウヤ)[A-63] 23 勝ち 63 B-63 浅⽣⾼央(アサオタカオ)[B-63] 6.1 勝ち 63 C-63 津⽥雅利(ツダマサトシ)[C-63] 12 負け
64 A-64 押⼭進之介(オシヤマシンノスケ)[A-64] 19 負け 64 B-64 林勇貴(ハヤシユウキ)[B-64] 6 負け 64 C-64 齋藤和誠(サイトウカズマサ)[C-64] 17 勝ち
65 A-65 No選⼿ 65 B-65 No選⼿ 65 C-65 ⾼尾美有(MC)(タカオミユ)[C-65]



2回戦勝者組

A B C
釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位
1 鈴⽊愛⼦(スズキアイコ)[A-2] 4 2 1 松本俊(マツモトシュン)[B-2] 2 2 1 ⼟屋昌史(ツチヤマサシ)[C-2] 5 2
2 ⾚⽻根悟(アカバネサトシ)[A-4] 8 1 2 増⽥豪正(マスダトシマサ)[B-4] 1 4 2 駒﨑佑典(コマザキユウスケ)[C-4] 6 1
3 吉⽥俊⼀(ヨシダシュンイチ)[A-6] 3 4 3 星拓磨(ホシタクマ)[B-6] 7 1 3 眞⽥幸典(サナダユキノリ)[C-5] 2 3
4 岡⽥瑠⾐(オカダルイ)[A-7] 4 2 4 ⼩川貴朗(オガワタカアキ)[B-8] 2 2 4 吉⽥和貴(ヨシダカズキ)[C-8] 2 3
5 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-10] 6 1 5 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-9] 5 1 5 池⾕達彦(イケヤタツヒコ)[C-9] 0 4
6 ⽚桐誠(カタギリマコト)[A-12] 4 3 6 ⼩坂啓⼆郎(コサカケイジロウ)[B-12] 3 3 6 ⼤堀公之(オオホリキミユキ)[C-11] 7 1
7 吉⽥誠(ヨシダマコト)[A-13] 4 3 7 ⼩澤誠(オザワマコト)[B-13] 3 3 7 ⼩野正裕(オノマサヒロ)[C-14] 1 3
8 川喜⽥聖城(カワキタマサキ)[A-15] 5 2 8 ⽥中光彬(タナカミツアキ)[B-15] 4 2 8 猿渡光⽣(サルワタリミツオ)[C-15] 5 2
9 ⽵下貴⽣(タケシタタカオ)[A-17] 1 3 9 染⾕雄⼀郎(ソメヤユウイチロウ)[B-18] 5 2 9 原島秀克(ハラシマヒデカツ)[C-17] 2 2
10 武⽥将貴(タケダマサキ)[A-20] 6 1 10 森親良(モリチカラ)[B-19] 5 2 10 桜井博⼈(サクライヒロト)[C-19] 1 4
11 中村将久(ナカムラマサヒサ)[A-22] 5 2 11 ⼭本健祐(ヤマモトケンスケ)[B-22] 6 1 11 平⼭剛(ヒラヤマツヨシ)[C-21] 2 2
12 ⾼橋⼤希(タカハシダイキ)[A-23] 0 4 12 ⻑友王⼀(ナガトモキミヒト)[B-24] 2 4 12 丹波和哉(タンバカズヤ)[C-24] 7 1
13 ⼭村昌輝(ヤマムラマサキ)[A-25] 9 2 13 鈴⽊響(スズキヒビキ)[B-26] 6 3 13 町⽥直哉(マチダナオヤ)[C-25] 12 1
14 内⼭⼀成(ウチヤマカズナリ)[A-27] 13 1 14 内⽥⾥空(ウチダリク)[B-27] 6 3 14 榎本勝(エノモトマサル)[C-28] 2 4
15 鶴⽥拓⺒(ツルダタクミ)[A-30] 5 4 15 杉江悠磨(スギエユウマ)[B-29] 7 2 15 深⽥佳匡(フカダヨシマサ)[C-30] 4 3
16 加藤久勝(カトウヒサカツ)[A-31] 8 3 16 吉⽥⽂也(ヨシダフミヤ)[B-31] 9 1 16 吉⽥⼀也(ヨシダカズヤ)[C-32] 7 2
17 加藤優(カトウマサル)[A-33] 3 4 17 桐⼭誠(キリヤママコト)[B-34] 7 2 17 迫⼝浩⼆(サコグチコウジ)[C-33] 2 3
18 時⽥敬太郎(トキタケイタロウ)[A-36] 5 2 18 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[B-35] 9 1 18 秦宏司(シンヒロシ)[C-36] 2 3
19 永⽥潤(ナガタジュン)[A-38] 8 1 19 ⼤野祐輝(オオノユウキ)[B-37] 5 4 19 君島正⼀(キミシマショウイチ)[C-38] 3 2
20 ⽥中陽⼀郎(タナカヨウイチロウ)[A-40] 5 2 20 森隆(モリタカシ)[B-39] 7 2 20 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[C-40] 5 1
21 杉本勝俊(スギモトカツトシ)[A-42] 0 4 21 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[B-42] 5 1 21 ⽩瀧順⼀(シラタキジュンイチ)[C-42] 2 4
22 永井優哉(ナガイユウヤ)[A-43] 8 1 22 川路浩司(カワジヒロシ)[b-43] 4 2 22 本⽊勝(モトキマサル)[C-43] 5 3
23 ⽷久敦夫(イトヒサアツオ)[A-46] 7 2 23 治々和諒(ジジワマコト)[B-46] 4 2 23 ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[C-46] 11 1
24 原忠(ハラタダシ)[A-48] 7 2 24 藤⽥秀樹(フジタヒデキ)[B-47] 0 4 24 及川健太(オイカワケンタ)[C-48] 7 2
25 井上智史(イノウエサトシ)[A-49] 9 1 25 中野⼤樹(ナカノダイキ)[B-49] 6 3 25 ⾦⼦修(カネコオサム)[C-50] 3 4
26 ⽵内祐太(タケウチユウタ)[A-52] 3 4 26 池⽥佳昭(イケダヨシアキ)[B-52] 9 1 26 藁科慶考(ワラシナヨシタカ)[C-52] 7 2
27 ⾚川朋哉(アカガワトモヤ)[A-53] 4 3 27 鈴⽊祥司(スズキショウジ)[B-53] 6 3 27 下平太郎(シモダイラタロウ)[C-53] 7 2
28 野⼝⽂博(ノグチフミヒロ)[A-55] 6 2 28 上野隆幸(ウエノタカユキ)[B-56] 7 2 28 各務稔(カガミミノル)[C-56] 8 1
29 佐野亘彬(サノノブアキ)[A-58] 5.1 1 29 ⼭本康裕(ヤマモトヤスヒロ)[B-58] 2 3 29 瀧澤真⼀(タキザワシンイチ)[C-58] 4 2
30 遠⼭ひろみ(トオヤマヒロミ)[A-60] 4 3 30 松⽥圭司(マツダケイジ)[B-59] 4 2 30 指宿侑帆(イブスキユウホ)[C-60] 3 3
31 増⽥有汰(マスダユウタ)[A-62] 3 4 31 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[B-62] 6 1 31 ⾼⽊耕太郎(タカギコウタロウ)[C-61] 3 3
32 岡野祐也(オカノユウヤ)[A-63] 5 2 32 浅⽣⾼央(アサオタカオ)[B-63] 2 3 32 齋藤和誠(サイトウカズマサ)[C-64] 7 1
33 33 33
34 34 34
35 35 35
36 36 36



2回戦敗者組

A B C
釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 対戦組内順位
37 所晃弘(トコロアキヒロ)[A-1] 2 3 37 熊倉靖裕(クマクラヤスヒロ)[B-1] 2 2 37 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[C-1] 3.1 1
38 千葉栄⼀郎(チバエイイチロウ)[A-3] 3 2 38 岸幸男(キシユキオ)[B-3] 0 4 38 齋翔太(イツキショウタ)[C-3] 3 2
39 平⼭聡紀(ヒラヤマアキノリ)[A-5] 1 4 39 湯朝武(ユアサタケシ)[B-5] 2 2 39 ⻄村実(ニシムラミノル)[C-6] 3 2
40 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[A-8] 4 1 40 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[B-7] 6 1 40 吉永宗(ヨシナガソウ)[C-7] 2 4
41 ⾼橋和美(タカハシカズミ)[A-9] 2 3 41 武井智洋(タケイトモヒロ)[B-10] 3 3 41 中野智之(ナカノトモユキ)[C-10] 1 4
42 愛葉充(アイバマコト)[A-11] 2 3 42 ⼩林真之(コバヤシマサユキ)[B-11] 4.1 1 42 中条崇(チュウジョウタカシ)[C-12] 5 1
43 ⼭⼝潤(ヤマグチジュン)[A-14] 3 2 43 吉井公⼀(ヨシイコウイチ)[B-14] 2 4 43 崎川紀明(サキガワノリアキ)[C-13] 3 3
44 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[A-16] 5 1 44 今野正明(コンノマサアキ)[B-16] 4 2 44 倉川幸紀(クラカワユキノリ)[C-16] 4 2
45 ⾕⼝彰⼀(タニグチショウイチ)[A-18] 2 3 45 渡辺和⾏(ワタナベカズユキ)[B-17] 2 3 45 清⽔俊⾏(シミズトシユキ)[C-18] 7 1
46 渡辺靖(ワタナベヤスシ)[A-19] 1 4 46 ⼩出侑史郎(コイデユウシロウ)[B-20] 6 1 46 千藤卓(センドウタカシ)[C-20] 0 4
47 下村浩之(シモムラヒロユキ)[A-21] 5 1 47 江⽥祐輔(エダユウスケ)[B-21] 2 3 47 ⻲井清隆(カメイキヨタカ)[C-22] 2 2
48 下城玲央(シモジョウレオ)[A-24] 3 2 48 渡邉申昌(ワタナベノブマサ)[B-23] 5 2 48 齋藤穣(サイトウユタカ)[C-23] 1 3
49 ⿊⽥康太(クロダコウタ)[A-26] 3 4 49 楠貴⽃(クスノキタカト)[B-25] 3 4 49 島崎弘也(シマザキヒロヤ)[C-26] 7 2
50 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[A-28] 15 1 50 島⽥駿(シマダスグル)[B-28] 6 3 50 宮内⼤樹(ミヤウチヒロキ)[C-27] 5 3
51 林直秀(ハヤシナオヒデ)[A-29] 10 2 51 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-30] 14 1 51 ⼭村道祐(ヤマムラミチスケ)[C-29] 3 4
52 横⼭遼(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-32] 8 3 52 寺⽥祥悟(テラダショウゴ)[B-32] 12 2 52 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[C-31] 7.1 1
53 落合俊隆(オチアイトシタカ)[A-34] 3 3 53 ⽣井拓哉(ナマイタクヤ)[B-33] 7 1 53 蓬⽥徹朗(ヨモギダテツロウ)[C-34] 7.1 1
54 ⻘島康宏(アオシマヤスヒロ)[A-35] 4 2 54 細川雄亮(ホソカワユウスケ)[B-36] 5 2 54 鈴⽊宏和(スズキヒロカズ)[C-35] 7 2
55 清⽔健⼀(シミズケンイチ)[A-37] 5 1 55 笠井敦(カサイアツシ)[B-38] 4 3 55 ⼩澤良(オザワリョウ)[C-37] 3 4
56 児⽟祐介(コダマユウスケ)[A-39] 3 3 56 樋⾙雅也(ヒガイマサヤ)[B-40] 3 4 56 ⼭形明弘(ヤマガタアキヒロ)[C-39] 5 3
57 ⼩原⼤祐(オバラダイスケ)[A-41] 1 4 57 村⼭圭(ムラヤマケイ)[B-41] 1 3 57 中村渉希(ナカムラショウキ)[C-41] 2 2
58 遠藤将⼀(エンドウマサカズ)[A-44] 2 2 58 古内義男(フルウチヨシオ)[B-44] 2 2 58 望⽉恵利⾹(モチヅキエリカ)[C-44] 2 2
59 千藤素晴(センドウスバル)[A-45] 2 2 59 松⼭博⼀(マツヤマヒロカズ)[B-45] 3 1 59 ⼩林孝⾄(コバヤシタカシ)[C-45] 1 4
60 根津隆(ネヅタカシ)[A-47] 2.1 1 60 清⽔正則(シミズマサノリ)[B-48] 0 4 60 ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-47] 3 1
61 鈴⽊亮太(スズキリョウタ)[A-50] 0 4 61 鈴⽊聖⼈(スズキマサト)[B-50] 1 2 61 栗林政敏(クリバヤシマサトシ)[C-49] 0 4
62 柴⽥智和(シバタトモカズ)[A-51] 4 1 62 強瀬直也(コワセナオヤ)[B-51] 1 2 62 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-51] 2.1 1
63 ⾼橋統⼀(タカハシタダカズ)[A-54] 1 3 63 ⽊村信⼈(キムラノブヒト)[B-54] 1 2 63 丹野裕介(タンノユウスケ)[C-54] 2 2
64 齋藤豊(サイトウユタカ)[A-56] 3 2 64 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[B-55] 3 1 64 楯義正(タテヨシマサ)[C-55] 1 3
65 関紀彦(セキノリヒコ)[A-57] 8 2 65 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[B-57] 7 1 65 可児雅史(カニマサシ)[C-57] 3 2
66 鈴⽊宏貴(スズキコウキ)[A-59] 7 3 66 伊藤良(イトウリョウ)[B-60] 3 2 66 ⿑藤寛史(サイトウヒロフミ)[C-59] 0 4
67 横⼭諒(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-61] 10 1 67 吉澤政弥(ヨシザワセイヤ)[B-61] 2 3 67 ⻄澤玲太(ニシザワリョウタ)[C-62] 3 2
68 押⼭進之介(オシヤマシンノスケ)[A-64] 4 4 68 林勇貴(ハヤシユウキ)[B-64] 1 4 68 津⽥雅利(ツダマサトシ)[C-63] 4 1
69 69 69
70 70 70
71 71 71
72 72 72



準決勝

勝者 敗者
釣座 仮番 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗 釣座 ⽒名 釣果 勝敗

1 1 ⾚⽻根悟(アカバネサトシ)[A-4] 8 審判 31 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[A-8] 3 審判
2 2 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-10] 9 勝ち 32 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[A-16] 6 勝ち
3 3 武⽥将貴(タケダマサキ)[A-20] 9 勝ち 33 下村浩之(シモムラヒロユキ)[A-21] 6 勝ち
4 4 内⼭⼀成(ウチヤマカズナリ)[A-27] 6 審判 34 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[A-28] 5 審判
5 5 永⽥潤(ナガタジュン)[A-38] 4 審判 35 清⽔健⼀(シミズケンイチ)[A-37] 7 審判
6 6 永井優哉(ナガイユウヤ)[A-43] 6 勝ち 36 根津隆(ネヅタカシ)[A-47] 8 勝ち
7 7 井上智史(イノウエサトシ)[A-49] 7 勝ち 37 柴⽥智和(シバタトモカズ)[A-51] 3 審判
8 8 佐野亘彬(サノノブアキ)[A-58] 6 審判 38 横⼭諒(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-61] 4 勝ち
9 9 星拓磨(ホシタクマ)[B-6] 3 審判 39 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[B-7] 2 審判
10 10 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-9] 4 勝ち 40 ⼩林真之(コバヤシマサユキ)[B-11] 3 勝ち
11 11 ⼭本健祐(ヤマモトケンスケ)[B-22] 2 審判 41 ⼩出侑史郎(コイデユウシロウ)[B-20] 5 審判
12 12 吉⽥⽂也(ヨシダフミヤ)[B-31] 5 勝ち 42 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-30] 5.1 勝ち
13 13 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[B-35] 6 勝ち 43 ⽣井拓哉(ナマイタクヤ)[B-33] 6 勝ち
14 14 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[B-42] 4 審判 44 松⼭博⼀(マツヤマヒロカズ)[B-45] 5 審判
15 15 池⽥佳昭(イケダヨシアキ)[B-52] 3 勝ち 45 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[B-55] 5 審判
16 16 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[B-62] 2 審判 46 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[B-57] 8 勝ち
17 17 駒﨑佑典(コマザキユウスケ)[C-4] 2 審判 47 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[C-1] 12 勝ち
18 18 ⼤堀公之(オオホリキミユキ)[C-11] 6 勝ち 48 中条崇(チュウジョウタカシ)[C-12] 8 審判
19 19 丹波和哉(タンバカズヤ)[C-24] 5 審判 49 清⽔俊⾏(シミズトシユキ)[C-18] 7 審判
20 20 町⽥直哉(マチダナオヤ)[C-25] 6 勝ち 50 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[C-31] 9 勝ち
21 21 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[C-40] 12 勝ち 51 蓬⽥徹朗(ヨモギダテツロウ)[C-34] 6 勝ち
22 22 ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[C-46] 4 審判 52 ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-47] 1 審判
23 23 各務稔(カガミミノル)[C-56] 2 審判 53 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-51] 8 審判
24 24 齋藤和誠(サイトウカズマサ)[C-64] 4 勝ち 54 津⽥雅利(ツダマサトシ)[C-63] 8.1 勝ち
25 25 55
26 26 56
27 27 57



決勝

勝者組 敗者組
抽選番号 選⼿⽒名 審判⽒名 釣果 順位 抽選番号 選⼿⽒名 審判⽒名 釣果 順位
1 南澤知幸(ミナミサワトモユキ)[A-10] ⾚⽻根悟(アカバネサトシ)[A-4] 8 3 1 齋藤純(サイトウジュン)[A-16] 古⽥拓也(フルタタクヤ)[A-8] 1 10
2 武⽥将貴(タケダマサキ)[A-20] 内⼭⼀成(ウチヤマカズナリ)[A-27] 7 4 2 下村浩之(シモムラヒロユキ)[A-21] 落合厚(オチアイアツシ)[A-28] 1 10
3 永井優哉(ナガイユウヤ)[A-43] 永⽥潤(ナガタジュン)[A-38] 8.1 2 3 根津隆(ネヅタカシ)[A-47] 清⽔健⼀(シミズケンイチ)[A-37] 2 9
4 井上智史(イノウエサトシ)[A-49] 佐野亘彬(サノノブアキ)[A-58] 4 6 4 横⼭諒(ヨコヤマリョウ)[A-61] 柴⽥智和(シバタトモカズ)[A-51] 8 3
5 荒川通(アラカワトオル)[B-9] 星拓磨(ホシタクマ)[B-6] 9 1 5 ⼩林真之(コバヤシマサユキ)[B-11] 鈴⽊⼀真(スズキカズマサ)[B-7] 5 5
6 吉⽥⽂也(ヨシダフミヤ)[B-31] ⼭本健祐(ヤマモトケンスケ)[B-22] 3 10 6 福⽥和範(フクダカズノリ)[B-30] ⼩出侑史郎(コイデユウシロウ)[B-20] 10 2
7 紺⾕唯⼈(コンヤユイト)[B-35] 丸⼭浩⼀(マルヤマコウイチ)[B-42] 4 6 7 ⽣井拓哉(ナマイタクヤ)[B-33] 松⼭博⼀(マツヤマヒロカズ)[B-45] 7 4
8 池⽥佳昭(イケダヨシアキ)[B-52] 村⽥隆⽃(ムラタリュウト)[B-62] 4 6 8 伊藤寿康(イトウトシヤス)[B-57] 望⽉秀記(モチヅキヒデキ)[B-55] 1 10
9 ⼤堀公之(オオホリキミユキ)[C-11] 駒﨑佑典(コマザキユウスケ)[C-4] 4 6 9 岡⽥篤(オカダアツシ)[C-1] 中条崇(チュウジョウタカシ)[C-12] 13 1
10 町⽥直哉(マチダナオヤ)[C-25] 丹波和哉(タンバカズヤ)[C-24] 3 10 10 松⽥憲司(マツダケンジ)[C-31] 清⽔俊⾏(シミズトシユキ)[C-18] 5 5
11 櫻井⿓⼀朗(サクライリュウイチロウ)[C-40] ⼭下晃平(ヤマシタコウヘイ)[C-46] 2 12 11 蓬⽥徹朗(ヨモギダテツロウ)[C-34] ⼩⻄達也(コニシタツヤ)[C-47] 4 8
12 齋藤和誠(サイトウカズマサ)[C-64] 各務稔(カガミミノル)[C-56] 6 5 12 津⽥雅利(ツダマサトシ)[C-63] 阿部貴樹(アベタカキ)[C-51] 5 5
13 13
14 14


